58 0 0 - 4 3 5 - 3 9 9 2www.processsystems.saint-gobain.com
Extreme flexibility and durability make non-
metallic core pigtails the most widely specified
hose assemblies. Our large variety of end fittings,
safety and productivity options allows you to
select the hose best suited to your application.
PTFE Chemfluor® Inner Core,
Stainless Steel Braid

71DV 71DV
74DV 74DV
Compressed Gas – How to Order Compressed Gas Pigtails
How to Order Compressed Gas Pigtails
Part Number Example: 4TD0674DVLBAO540-36"
Description: 1/4" I.D. PTFE inner core, double SS braid, brass female NPT on one end, brass DVP with elbow and
CGA 540 hand tight fitting on the opposite end, armor casing, clean for oxygen, 36" overall length.
Follow These Simple Steps
Choose the code from each column that defines
the part you want to order. Write the codes left to
right, in column order, to create a part number.
For Example:
1.	 Select hose size in 16ths of an inch = 4
2.	 Select hose style = TD
3.	 Select the fitting style for the first end = 06
4.	 Select an elbow option for the first end = None
	 (Leave blank for no elbow)
5.	 Select the fitting style for the second end = 74DV
6.	 Select an elbow option for the second end = L
	 (Leave blank for no elbow)
7.	 Select fitting material for both ends = B
8.	 Select A for armor = A
	 (Leave blank for no armor)
9.	 Select O for oxygen clean = O
	 (Leave blank for no oxygen clean)
10.	Select CGA style = 540
11.	Select length in inches = 36
 Important:
•	 Minimum length of hose without armor = 6"